ACS550 ACS550-01-05A4-4 Pn 2,2kW, I2n 5,4 A
IP21
3AUA0000003387-S
Product ID 3AUA0000003387-S
ABB Type Designation ACS550-01-05A4-4
EAN 3AUA0000003387-S
Catalog Description ACS550 ACS550-01-05A4-4 Pn 2,2kW, I2n 5,4 A IP21
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
ACS550-01-05A4-4ABB Type Designation
85044084CN8
China (CN)
Finland (FI)
Country of Origin
85044084Customs Tariff Number
3AUA0000003387-SEAN
Temp Class Freq Voltage Power Current
-- 50/60 Hz 380-480 V 2.20 kW 5.40 A
Electrical Data
8.58 kgGross Weight
ACS550 ACS550-01-05A4-4 Pn 2,2kW, I2n 5,4 A IP21Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
ACS550Product Main Type
Frequency converterProduct Name
485 mmProduct Net Height
400 mmProduct Net Length
6.2 kgProduct Net Weight
240 mmProduct Net Width
ACS550___Frequency_ConverterProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Australia, Australia
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
NoTwo Speed Motor
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category